(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W23-413299

Office Use Only



400404660504

11 - WHY 8811 -

2023 MAR 30 PH 12: 56

£202 & 0 % 2023 'C Blumpies





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 31, 2023

CT

CORRECTED
Please Allow For
Same File Date

SUBJECT: LMH SERVICE, INC. Ref. Number: W23000043299

We have received your document for LMH SERVICE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company," "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

The document number of the name conflict is L21000125268.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, place call (850) 245-6051.

KYLE D BRUMBLEY
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 823A00007391

023 HAY -- 1 PH 3: 13

### **CT CORP**

#### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	oate: 03/29/2023		- 4:1 DW
		Acc#I20160000072	an: Cook
Name:	LMH Service,	Inc.	
Document #:			
Order #:	14858805 - 1		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of  Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing:	Certified: ✓ Plain:  COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:  dmacdonaldl@livelmh.com
Availability  Document  Examiner  Updater  Verifier  W.P. Verifier  Ref#	Amount: \$	78.75	

Thank you!

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: LMH Service, Inc.		
Name	of corporatio	n - must include suffix
Dear Sir or Madam:		
	e of Good Sta	r Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," anding" and check are submitted to register the less in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this matte	er to the following:
David MacDonald		
	Name o	f Person
LMH Service, Inc.		
	Firm/Co	mpany
610 W. Ash Street, Ste 1402		
	Add	ress
San Diego, CA 92102		
	City/State	and Zip code
dmacdonald1@livelmh.com		
E-mail addres	s: (to be used	for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this r	natter, please	call:
David MacDonald at 619		981-8683
Name of Person	Area Co	
STREET/COURIER ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Talłahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81 Tallahassee, FL 32303		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following am Please make check payable to: FLORIDA D  \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filin Certificate	EPARTMEN ng Fee &	TOF STATE  \$78.75 Filing Fee &  Certified Copy  Certified Copy  Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Liberty Milit	ary Housing Service Inc.					
(If name unavails	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name a	dopted for t	he purpose of transacting	g business in	Florida)	-
DE	3					
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	-	(FEI number, if app	olicable)		-
07/03/2018	5.					
(Date	of incorporation)	(Da	nte of duration, if other th	nan perpetua	l)	-
11/01/2021						
	(Date first transacted business in					-
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150	)2, F.S., to d	letermine penalty liabilit	y)		
7777 Center Ave.	. Ste 150. Huntington Beach, CA, 92647					-
	(Principal offic	e <u>street</u> add	ress)			
	(Current mailing	address, if	different)			
					20	
Name and stree	(Current mailing et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O				2623 1	
Name and stree					2623 HAR	
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O			- -	2623 HAR 30	•:
Name:	C T Corporation System  1200 South Pine Island Road		<u>"</u> acceptable)	- 	30	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Name:	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.O C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation		<u>Cacceptable)</u>	·	30	*;
Name:	C T Corporation System  1200 South Pine Island Road	Box <u>NOT</u>	<u>"</u> acceptable)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	30	•:
Name: ffice Address:	C T Corporation System  1200 South Pine Island Road  Plantation  (City)	Box <u>NOT</u>	<u>Cacceptable)</u>	- 	2023 HAR 30 AH II: 29	*:-
Name:  ffice Address:  Registered ago  aving been nam	C T Corporation System  1200 South Pine Island Road  Plantation  (City)  ent's acceptance: end as registered agent and to accept service	Box <u>NOT</u> —  FL  e of proces			30 AH11: 29 nat the	
Name: fice Address:  Registered agoiving been namesignated in this	C T Corporation System  1200 South Pine Island Road  Plantation  (City)  ent's acceptance: ed as registered agent and to accept service application, I hereby accept the appointm	Box <u>NOT</u> FL.  e of proces	acceptable)	e to act in t	30 AHTH: 29 m at the phis capa	cit
Name:  ffice Address:  Registered ago aving been nam signated in this rther agree to c	C T Corporation System  1200 South Pine Island Road  Plantation  (City)  ent's acceptance: ed as registered agent and to accept service application, I hereby accept the appointm comply with the provisions of all statutes re	Box NOT  FL.  e of procesent as regilative to th	Tacceptable)  33324 (Zip code)  ss for the above stated stered agent and agree e proper and complete	e to act in t	30 AHTH: 29 m at the phis capa	cii
Name:  ffice Address:  Registered age aving been names ignated in this arther agree to c	C T Corporation System  1200 South Pine Island Road  Plantation  (City)  ent's acceptance: ed as registered agent and to accept service application, I hereby accept the appointm	Box NOT  FL.  Fl.  e of procesent as regilative to th	Tacceptable)  33324 (Zip code)  ss for the above stated stered agent and agree e proper and complete	e to act in t	30 AHTH: 29 m at the phis capa	ci
Name:  ffice Address:  Registered age aving been names ignated in this rther agree to c	C T Corporation System  1200 South Pine Island Road  Plantation  (City)  ent's acceptance: ed as registered agent and to accept service application, I hereby accept the appointm comply with the provisions of all statutes re	Box NOT  FL.  Fl.  e of procesent as regilative to th	Tacceptable)  33324 (Zip code)  ss for the above stated stered agent and agree e proper and complete	e to act in t	30 AHTH: 29 m at the phis capa	cii

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction

under the law of which it is incorporated.

#### A. DIRECTORS Phillip Rizzo Name: \_ Phillip Rizzo ☐ Chairman □ Chairman 7777 Center Ave. Ste 150 7777 Center Ave, Ste 150 ☐ Vice Chairman □Vice Chairman Huntington Beach, CA 92647 Huntington Beach, CA 92647 □ Director □ Director ■President □President □ Vice President □ Vice President □ Secretary ☐Treasurer □ Secretary □Treasurer CEO **■**Other □Other □Other \_\_\_\_\_ □Other \_\_\_\_\_ Justin Clancy Name: \_\_\_\_\_ □Chairman ☐ Chairman 7777 Center Ave, Ste 150 □Vice Chairman ☐ Vice Chairman Address: Address: Huntington Beach, CA 92647 □ Director □ Director □ President □President ■ Vice President ☐ Vice President □ Secretary ☐Treasurer □ Secretary ☐ Treasurer □Other \_\_\_\_\_ □Other \_\_\_\_\_ Other\_\_\_\_ □Other \_\_\_\_\_ □Chairman ☐ Chairman Name: Name: □Vice Chairman Address: \_\_\_\_\_ ☐ Vice Chairman Address: \_\_\_\_\_ □Director □ Director □ President □President □Vice President \_ ☐ Vice President □Treasurer □ Secretary ☐'Treasurer □ Secretary □Other \_\_\_\_\_ □Other \_\_\_\_\_ ☐Other \_\_\_\_\_ Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Justin B. Clancy, Vice President

Page 1

# Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LMH SERVICE, INC." IS DULY

INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS

OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 202661519

Date: 02-07-23

6961530 8300 SR# 20230410504